JON WEBB
CINEMATOGRAPHY
www.jonwebb.com.au

Profile

Jon Webb was born and raised in England where he studied photography at Berkshire College of Art &
Design. Upon graduating Jon was approached by the prestigious Holborn Studios, London to become a
photographic assistant where he spent the next 2 years honing his craft and progressing from assistant to
photographer.

In 1988 Jon decided to broaden his horizons and began travelling. He eventually settled in Melbourne,
Australia where he quickly found work as a freelance photographer and began building his own studios,
Decent Exposure. Over the years DE has grown to house some of Australia’s finest photographers and
consistently produces work of an outstanding quality.

Whilst building his photographic business, an opportunity arose to act as D.O.P. on a short film in 2000 which
encouraged Jon to pursue his passion for film making and in 2001 he shot the award winning documentary
“Save your Legs”. With his unique style incorporating his photographic stills background, Jon has since shot
TVC'’s, Short & Feature Films, Videos and Documentaries.

Long Form

Save Your Legs (Feature Doco) 8mm / Mini DV Dir: Boyd Hicklin BigMan 2004
Willow in the Windies (post) 8mm / Mini DV Dir: Boyd Hicklin BigMan 2006
Surviving Georgia (Feature) RED Dir: Sciberas/Whitbread Footnote Films 2010
Short Form

Death and the Man (short film) Mini DV Dir: Rohan Jones RJ 2000
Sink (short film) Mini DV Dir: Rohan Jones RJ 2003
Cat Empire 2 Shoes’ (music clip) 16mm Dir: Michael Delaney  Exit Films 2006
Nike ‘The Big Mazungo’ HD Dir: Boyd Hicklin BigMan / Exit 2006
The Method Man (short film) 16mm Dir: James Portanier  Jimi Woo 2007
Late Night Shopping (short film) HD Dir: Jon Webb FMG 2008
Powerade ‘Peak ‘08’ HD Dir: Boyd Hicklin Catfish 2008
Out of Order (short film) HD Dir: Kate Whitbread Puffafish 2008
Joys Story (short film) HD Dir: Rohan Jones Adventures 2009
Neighbourly Love (short film) HD Dir: Rohan Jones Adventures 2009

National Broadband Network RED Dir: Jolyon Watkins Exit Films 2011



TVC

My Career.Com (x9 15sec TVC)
MacDonald’s ‘Flip Book’
Advanced Hair ‘Bald Patch’
Andrology Australia ‘Can’t Show’
Myer ‘Red Carpet’

Andrology Australia ‘Merv’

ANZ ‘Points Hog’

Dulux ‘Weathershield’

Heinz ‘Big Eat’

K-Mart ‘Disco’

K-Mart ‘Outdoor’

K-Mart ‘Easter’

I-Mate ‘Ultimate’

MOTC ‘Signs’

ABC ‘Olympics’

Borders ‘Xmas’

Mazda 3 ‘Pre-Launch’

Country Racing Victoria

Ford ‘Mid Year’

Dept. of Justice ‘Emergency Alert’
Repco

Melbourne Rebels

Childwise

BCNA

Latina

LEAD

Radio Rentals

Hungry Jacks

TVC — 16mm
TVC - 35mm
TVC — DigiBeta
TVC — DigiBeta
TVC — 35mm
TVC — 16mm
TVC — 35mm
TVC — 35mm
TVC — HDV
TVC — 35mm

TVC - HD

TVC - 35mm
TVC —HD
TVC — 16mm
TVC —HD
TVC —RED
TVC —RED
TVC — 16mm
TVC —RED
TVC —RED
TVC — 16mm
TVC - 5D
TVC — 16mm
TVC —RED
TVC - 5D
TVC - 5D
TVC — Alexa

TVC - 5D

Exit Films
lloura
Syrup Films
Syrup Films
Exit Films
FMG

Exit Films
Exit Films
Exit Films
Exit Films

Exit Films

Exit Films
Puffafish
Gods&Monsters
Gods&Monsters
Gods&Monsters
Gods&Monsters
Gods&Monsters
Exit Films

Exit Films
Gods&Monsters
Gods&Monsters
Gods&Monsters
XYz
Gods&Monsters
Gods&Monsters
Gods&Monsters

Gods&Monsters

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011



Referees

Boyd Hicklin

Jane Liscombe

Spencer McLaren
Rohan Zerna

Nik Round

Contact

Jon Webb

Production

Gods & Monsters

Studio

Decent Exposure

Bookings

Freelancers

Director

Producer

Producer
Director/ Editor

Producer

www.jonwebb.com.au
15 Aberdeen Road
Prahran Vic 3181
Australia

www.godsandmonsters.com.au
1/27 Jackson Street

St Kilda Vic 3182

Australia

www.decentexposure.com.au
15 Aberdeen Road

Prahran Vic 3181

Australia

www.freelancers.com.au
PO Box 5010

South Melbourne Vic 3205
Australia

0412 490 999

0414 567 775

0408 772 228

0412 027 717

0417 379 023

0419 598 172

+613 9534 9000

+613 9529 4900

+613 9682 2722



