JON WEBB CINEMATOGRAPHY www.jonwebb.com.au

Profile

Jon Webb was born and raised in England where he studied photography at Berkshire College of Art & Design. Upon graduating Jon was approached by the prestigious Holborn Studios, London to become a photographic assistant where he spent the next 2 years honing his craft and progressing from assistant to photographer.

In 1988 Jon decided to broaden his horizons and began travelling. He eventually settled in Melbourne, Australia where he quickly found work as a freelance photographer and began building his own studios, Decent Exposure. Over the years DE has grown to house some of Australia's finest photographers and consistently produces work of an outstanding quality.

Whilst building his photographic business, an opportunity arose to act as D.O.P. on a short film in 2000 which encouraged Jon to pursue his passion for film making and in 2001 he shot the award winning documentary "Save your Legs". With his unique style incorporating his photographic stills background, Jon has since shot TVC's, Short & Feature Films, Videos and Documentaries.

Long Form

Save Your Legs (Feature Doco)	8mm / Mini DV	Dir: Boyd Hicklin	BigMan	2004
Willow in the Windies (post)	8mm / Mini DV	Dir: Boyd Hicklin	BigMan	2006
Surviving Georgia (Feature)	RED	Dir: Sciberas/Whitbread	I Footnote Films	2010

Short Form

Death and the Man (short film)	Mini DV	Dir: Rohan Jones	RJ	2000
Sink (short film)	Mini DV	Dir: Rohan Jones	RJ	2003
Cat Empire '2 Shoes' (music clip)	16mm	Dir: Michael Delaney	Exit Films	2006
Nike 'The Big Mazungo'	HD	Dir: Boyd Hicklin	BigMan / Exit	2006
The Method Man (short film)	16mm	Dir: James Portanier	Jimi Woo	2007
Late Night Shopping (short film)	HD	Dir: Jon Webb	FMG	2008
Powerade 'Peak '08'	HD	Dir: Boyd Hicklin	Catfish	2008
Out of Order (short film)	HD	Dir: Kate Whitbread	Puffafish	2008
Joys Story (short film)	HD	Dir: Rohan Jones	Adventures	2009
Neighbourly Love (short film)	HD	Dir: Rohan Jones	Adventures	2009
National Broadband Network	RED	Dir: Jolyon Watkins	Exit Films	2011

TVC

My Career.Com (x9 15sec TVC)	TVC – 16mm	Exit Films	2004
MacDonald's 'Flip Book'	TVC – 35mm	lloura	2004
Advanced Hair 'Bald Patch'	TVC – DigiBeta	Syrup Films	2005
Andrology Australia 'Can't Show'	TVC – DigiBeta	Syrup Films	2005
Myer 'Red Carpet'	TVC – 35mm	Exit Films	2005
Andrology Australia 'Merv'	TVC – 16mm	FMG	2006
ANZ 'Points Hog'	TVC – 35mm	Exit Films	2006
Dulux 'Weathershield'	TVC – 35mm	Exit Films	2006
Heinz 'Big Eat'	TVC - HDV	Exit Films	2006
K-Mart 'Disco'	TVC – 35mm	Exit Films	2007
K-Mart 'Outdoor'	TVC - HD	Exit Films	2007
K-Mart 'Easter'	TVC – 35mm	Exit Films	2007
I-Mate 'Ultimate'	TVC – HD	Puffafish	2008
MOTC 'Signs'	TVC – 16mm	Gods&Monsters	2008
ABC 'Olympics'	TVC – HD	Gods&Monsters	2008
Borders 'Xmas'	TVC – RED	Gods&Monsters	2008
Mazda 3 'Pre-Launch'	TVC – RED	Gods&Monsters	2009
Country Racing Victoria	TVC – 16mm	Gods&Monsters	2009
Ford 'Mid Year'	TVC – RED	Exit Films	2009
Dept. of Justice 'Emergency Alert'	TVC – RED	Exit Films	2009
Repco	TVC – 16mm	Gods&Monsters	2010
Melbourne Rebels	TVC – 5D	Gods&Monsters	2010
Childwise	TVC – 16mm	Gods&Monsters	2010
BCNA	TVC – RED	XYZ	2010
Latina	TVC – 5D	Gods&Monsters	2011
LEAD	TVC – 5D	Gods&Monsters	2011
Radio Rentals	TVC – Alexa	Gods&Monsters	2011
Hungry Jacks	TVC – 5D	Gods&Monsters	2011

Referees

Boyd Hicklin	Director	0412 490 999
Jane Liscombe	Producer	0414 567 775
Spencer McLaren	Producer	0408 772 228
Rohan Zerna	Director/ Editor	0412 027 717
Nik Round	Producer	0417 379 023

Contact

Jon Webb 0419 598 172

www.jonwebb.com.au 15 Aberdeen Road Prahran Vic 3181

Australia

Production

www.godsandmonsters.com.au 1/27 Jackson Street Gods & Monsters +613 9534 9000

St Kilda Vic 3182

Australia

Studio

Decent Exposure www.decentexposure.com.au +613 9529 4900

15 Aberdeen Road Prahran Vic 3181

Australia

Bookings

Freelancers www.freelancers.com.au +613 9682 2722

PO Box 5010

South Melbourne Vic 3205

Australia